
YL 2023-2024 MATCH SECRETRIES 

 

CLUB MATCH SECRETARY EMAIL TELEPHONE 

BARNSLEY Steve Cartwright  barnsleybridgesec@gmail.com  07766331123  

BRADFORD Steve Blackburn stevejblackburn@yahoo.co.uk 07749703546 

BRIGHOUSE Chris Fort   cdfort@btinternet.com 01484 719271  

BRIGHOUSE Paul Bayley paulbayley6@aol.com 07810214553 

DONCASTER David Butler davebutler9@virginmedia.com  N/A 

HALIFAX Stephen Cordingley stephencordingley@hotmail.com 07949 061455 

HARROGATE Catherine Thompson catherine.harrogate@gmail.com N/A 

HUDDERSFIELD Carrie Babington carriebabington@me.com 01484657060 
Mob. 07905770558 

HULL David Wilson dwil@dwil.karoo.co.uk 01482 845504 

ILKLEY Jacqueline Farrar  ccatilkleybridgeclub@gmail.com  07801579171  

KEIGHLEY Patrick Gray Patrick.Gray1@sky.com   07792 915314 

LEEDS Kevin Higgins Kevin.higgins.bridge@gmail.com 07834787884 

MALTON Richard Hilton richardhilton@fastmail.com 01653 693501 
RIPON Andrew Murday andrew.murday@btinternet.com 07785 715750 

SHEFFIELD Glyn Foley glyn9@talktalk.net 0114 236 4036  

SHELLEY Andrew Stephens andrew.stephens15@btinternet.com 01484 608192 
Mob. 07796 336287 

THIRSK Robin Garbutt rjgarbutt@btinternet.com 07368 512463 

WENSLEYDALE Andy Orkney andy.Orkney@gmail.com 07989 598511 

WETHERBY Mark Hatfield  MarkHatfield01@outlook.com 07780683404  

YORK Rachel O’Brien rachelobrienbridge@gmail.com 07876 726560 

 


